TELETYPE CORPORATION
Skokie, lllinois, U.5.A,

TYPE 5
e PARTS
FIGURE COMNTENTS PAGE
1 Cabinet 3
2 Cabinet (Continued) 4
" 3 Fan and Power Cord 5
4 Front Panel &
5 Inner Frame and Tape Winder 7
4 Right and Left Channels B
7 Chad Disposal 8
8 Tape Puller Mechanism 9
?  Punch Mounting Parts 10
10  Tape Container 1
11 148562 Electrical Service Ponel Assembly 12
12 148850** Power Supply (Port of 199540%*
Receiver Module See Figure 13) 13
13 199540** Receiver Module (See Figure 12
for 148850** Power Supply) 14
14 148570 Frame Assembly 15
= 15 199784 Receiving Station |dentifier
Assembly 16
16 199788 Modification Kit to Provide
Unattended Operation of o
Send/Receive Station 17
17 Teope Container 18
18 Punch Cover 19
MNumerical Index 20

SECTION 592-808-800TC
lssve 2, September, 1966

HIGH SPEED TAPE RECEIVER CABINET (AC) AND ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

**Refer to page 2 for finish suffix

©1965 by Teletype Corporation.
All rights reserved.

Printed in U.5.A.

Page 1



SECTION 592-808-800

PAINT FINISH COLOR CODE CHART
(For parts and assemblies requiring a paint finish)
Finish Suffixes Finish Suffixes
Color Wrinkle | Smooth '[enlumd[ Smooth Color Wrinkle | Smoath |Textured| Smooth
Finish | Finish | Vinyl | Vinyl Finish | Finish | Vinyl | Vinyl
-===‘-r==-ﬁh= ——
Beige ET Gray, Federal By GG
Beige, Light EL HC Gray, Green AB (40) | BK GA (45)
Beige, Rose ER Gray, Light EJ HB (68)
Black AA (37) Gray, Covert HE
Black, High Gloss BA (34) Gray, Olive Ew GE HF (4&)
Black, Semi Gloss BB Gray, Maritime
Blue, Agqua EE Deck Al B
Blue, Brussels Lighy EC Gray, Oxford EP
Blue, Medium ES Green, Groy AB (40) | BK GA (45)]
Brown, Dark AD (38) Green, Moss EM HD
Brown, Light AC (39 lvory Ema
Fawn HG Pink, Rose EU
Gray, Beige GC Turquoise EV
Grmoy, Charcoal |AL BZ GF HA White EH
Gray, Dark B Yellow, Pastel EG
The double asterisk (**) denotes o painted part. Suffix to be applied following the part number,
MNumber in parentheses indicates Bell System code.
MULTI-COLOR ‘
APPARATUS COLCR CODES
Color Basic Finish
Code Color Suffines
MA BEIGE HC ond HG
MB GRAY HB and HE
MC GREEN | HD and HB
MH GRAY | BlandEJ




135 2, SECTIOMN 5%2-808-800
173715

8 S~

AT ST e | |

1485¥2%™

-9
!

---<®
:
i

\ "\ 119437%* **Refer to Page 2 for Finish Suffix
% 1497400

FIGURE 1. CABIMET

Page 3



SECTIOM 592-808-800

Ois162 @) 55752

E}I?S?L't--_._,_.g
I
@ 1qso14—

D y99s37 —— |

L—D wsauhg

£145908 (Bell)
307841 (Teletype)

151837

#¥Rafer to Poge 2 for Finish Suffix

@part of 148553 Cable Assembly

FIGURE 2. CABIMET (Continued)

Page 4



-

el

(Ref, 14855720+
Ses Fig. 1)

/

e - R B NS 8 5 0 5 5 s i e e o e e e e - P NS

FIGURE 3. FAN AND POWER CORD

155 2, SECTION 592-808-800

B b R ol o o o o s = e R I L B R AL TR

i pafer to page 2 For Firish suffix

Page 5



SECTION 592-808-B00

| 4573 we

147557 L
&
149781 "?f{]‘ .8
b @ " \\
B 149963 044
L -~
119648 — «Q%
¢
ey \'———- BZBs] =
£ @ 149959 S T
173114 \ -
162725 146518 —= !
Spring i
N L — 147553 : D
l
i
-]

111017 148345
151346
&
A=y - 147980 ‘\“;:&
""'1.. -
14&5‘13 - @'
147584
70314
e
1imz
149919

**Rafer to page 2 for Finish suffix

FIGURE 4. FRONT PANEL

Page &



IS5 2, SECTION 592-808-800

A|quessy GNH SEELFL 49 Hod,

ﬁEn_._r
[gigal n\mh \ ?E.:
rLsawL
EPIEL ﬂﬁuﬂﬂ nq_ﬂ.: ™
,Vv s _: .:_;E
16 _m.x.

_w.._.__.n
m_.ﬂ._n_ ‘

GlFisl ,
e
_.b_._n T

Ll 1.1 I
.& L1011
1612
_E_E 99605 |
9ET151
coesr |

FIGURE 5, INNER FRAME AND TAPE WIMDER

Poge 7




35551
~18m

(Ref. 149732
" Ses Fig, D)

a-I

35551
1461711

ey

S e i i, g - R

2669—
112626 —— g

FIGURE 4. RIGHT AMD LEFT CHAMMELS

_{Ref. 145754

M Early Design

FIGURE 7. CHAD DISPOSAL

Page B



i35 2, SECTION 592-B08-800

/

5" Bi g wag
TELEF L " 4H)

oroE
N
s466—GD

mohﬁ_lﬁ_ﬂ_
(LY [ 7] B
ey,
051501 arsarl :
HOST1—g @ !
--i . r ]
. 18 E
SrvE— B ]
8 ot (@ .
9EPI5 | /s o | Lo
Fadiadl e W,
\ ...{._\ i
&1z
veyzpl—— UResFl

FIGURE 8. TAPE PULLER MECHANISM

Page 9




SECTION 592-808-800

161552

— 151723 V37215

T gf"“‘mrir..,‘_h
&

-

]

L
%.—4 P2168

82813

145773

(Ref. 145732

©

FIGURE 7. PUNCH MOUNTING PARTS

Page 10



155 2, SECTION 592-808-800

2171

N

r
P

148100

N

4
[]
T
e n

o

i

T o e i e

H'i"i-"lﬂk

147911

145742

Eorly Design, See Figure 17 for Latest Design .

FIGURE 10. TAPE COMTAIMER

Foge 11



SECTION 592-808-200

Poge 12

W0 0
—
.
- =
UL o |
—_——

FIGURE 11.

148562 ELECTRICAL

SERVICE PAMNEL ASSEMBLY

o S



_—

148856
148857

155 2, SECTION 592-808-800

117174 (.54)
130506 (5A)
143306 (1A)
171842 (1.64)
1715644 (1.54)

(g :"'L';.- ":"'.I:. -5 -| ‘ﬁ d
= Cupplied
ciﬁjmg%ﬁu

G ey ’?;; C
- Ers

"0 afer to poge 2 for Finish suffix

FIGURE 12. 148850** POWER SUPPLY (FPART OF 199540%* RECEIVER MODULE SEE FIGURE 13)

Poge 13



(16 = Contacts)

@@173715 mm\
= . y
148440 B2474
{345 = Contacts) 151626 —

1'. ‘
| 07398 155755

®

199791

e R e e

15183
\ &
G il
e (Supplied
P HI w/171501)
=
o
|

(Ref. Module Frome
See Fig, 12) L

EE 48444 D 48543 -
Drass @7asTe :Hﬁ—"n ®
14 @173579 i
o T B
5 e
- -- r
{h.-' 1
- &
3540~ Tf“ - I

148843 IE]-ﬁEH .___;

-

1071 14

@D Used in Pesitions 4 1o 12
D Used in Pesition 13

T Used in Pesition 3
DPart of 199794 Coble Assembly
DPart of 199795 Cable Assemb |y
@Part of 199793 Plug Assembly

**Refer to poge 2 for finish suffix

FIGURE 13. 199540** RECEIVER MODULE {SEE FIGURE 12 FOR 148B50** POWER SUPPLY)

Foge 14




155 2, SECTION 592-808-800

Dpoet of 148572 Cable Assembly

FIGURE 14, 148570 FRAME ASSEMBLY

Page 15



SECTION 592-808-800

Supplied w/171501

Supplied w/199573

@ 1 55754

D5 pplied With 148577 Coble Assembly
Bsupplied With 148578 Cable Assembly
Part of 199370 Signal Generator Assembly

/{ml ied w/185008
@ g2539 %ﬂm

15

FIGURE 15. 199784 RECEIVING STATIOMN IDEMTIFIER ASSEMBLY

Page 14

Dy 51892




I55 2, SECTION 592-808-800

@ 199534

\ tiu-ﬁm

- @1?9532 @
i ’ k- Dl 9530

1788448 ——

i T PI7IS @izans
'-H
173715 T Gz S22 ,.Lﬁﬂ

173578

@ 1 48444

wil46542 s |ygng)

-

h L h .I

173716 @%.1 g d g
- L - E[a I.---""‘:F
Supplied ' aﬂ] e
" q Qa
- g 1"
© T O,
a I

s —

181 664(580 ,;.h,..._.,yﬂ_.——

171502 M C_\\%
151826 — b
|-7"'|5FE

SBeEiieabiEn Bl

@ Part of 148587 Cable Assembly
@Part of 148590 Cable .ﬁ.ﬂ.-u:rnbi:,-

— FIGURE 14. 199788 MODIFICATION KIT TO PROVIDE UMATTEMDED OPERATION OF A SEND/RECEIVE
STATIOHN

Poge 17



SECTION 392-808-800

149763

| 47977

147979

TAPE CONTAINER

FIGURE 17.

Poge 18



i35 2, SECTION 592-808-800

‘El E‘:II'I':( D'u:.ign

@147988

®- .. \\oulmr

@
(7
@107114

D isee

i @ 115778 Cover Auambly

FIGURE 18. PUNCH COVER

Foge 1%



SECTIOM 5%2-808-800

Part
Flumber

1020
1170
1264
1268
1291
2191

o8y
3438
3578
60

3640
4
5599
344
G345
G963
oo
J3551
45815
0314
71073
ThOEY
FEE00
ez
B2474
BrTa2
82832
82833
B2B41
BETA2
TIE54
93117
PBa12
SETIA
QR042
103779
105150
17116

|07 354
17398
1101%1
F10743
1oz

112835
1146783
117178
118510
118521
11637+
115648
119651
119452
119453
1157454
1206597
121245

121247
123767
125004
125011
125126
125802

Page 20

Description and
Foge Mumber

Screw (6-40 x 1/4 Hex) 14
Screw (6-32 x 5/16 Flat) 3
Screw (10-32 x 1/2 Flat) &

Screw (6=40 x 5/16 Flat) 11, 18

Screw (6=32 x 3/4 Flat) 3

Washer, Lock 3, 510 9, 11, 12,

14 to 18
Washer, Lock 8, 10, 11
Washer, Flat 8

MNut (6-40 Hex) 5, 6, 8, 9, 18,19

Mut (=40 Hex) &, 11, 12, 14,
15, 16, 18

Washer, Lock 7,8,9,14,15,17

Washer, Lock &, 7, 9
Pdut (B-32 Hex) 6, 7, %

Screw (6-32 x 11/32 Hex) 14,17

Mut (632 Hex) 3

Past 10

Waosher, Flar &, 7, ¥

Screw (10-32 x 378 Flat) B
Washer, Lock ¥

‘Washer, Flar &

Washer, Flar ¥
Washer, Flat 9, 18

Speing 9

Imsulator 14

Terminal 7, %, 14

Scraw (640 x 9732 Flot) 5
‘Washar, Lock 8

‘Washer, Flat 10

Spring &

ot {E—ﬂﬂ Hex) 14
Connecter, Plug (2 Pt} 5
‘Washer, Lock

Scrow (4-40 5pl) 4
‘Wosher, Flat 7,9

Screw (B-32 x 11716 Hex) 7
‘Washer, Flat 10

Hvb, Cam %

Wosher, Lock 7. 11, 12, 14,
18, 19

Screw (6-32 « 7B Fil) 4
Teminal 7, 14

Weasher, Lock 4, 9
Woshar, Lock 3

Serew (6-40 x 5/16 Fil) &, 7,
2. 01,.12, 18

Put (10-32 Hex) 8, 9, 10
Holder, Fuse 12

Fuse (0.5 Amp SL-BL) 13
Fuse (250 Amp) 5

Socket, Tube 14, 17
Butten, Flug 3

Ring, Retaining &

Ring, Retaining &, 11, 18
King, Retaining &, 7

Fing, Retgining 7, ¥

Ring, Retaining ¥

Mut, Wing (10-32) 14
Clomp Cable (514" ID) 7,9,
11,18

Clamp, Cable (7/16” ID) 4
Fan, Mator 9

Serew (B=32 = 1/4 Bd) &
Washer, Flat 7

Lorew (2=5& = 9732 Fil) @
‘Wosher, Flot 3

Part
Mumber

128913
130504
137602
143306
145903
145904
145905
145908
145913
145914
145915
145976
145932
145983
186355
146518
146531
46542
146543
146412
146633
146837
1446802
147553
147554
147554
147557
147558
147559
147584
147 5
la7r53
147754
147EE]
l4 79469
147570
147971
147573
147574
147975
147974
147977
147978
147979
147980
14758E
147287
147085
148100
148105
148108
148345
| 4E440
148444
148458

| 48357
| 48562

148543
148570
148572
148573
148574
148575
148574
148577

MUMERICAL INDEX

Drescription and
Page Mumber

Screw, Self-Topping {8-32) 4
Fuse (5 Amp) Use 129920 13
Resistor (470 Ohm) 17

Fuse [1 Amp SL-BL) 13
Mount, Vibration 7, ¥
Hinge, Right 3

Hinge, Left 3

Plate, Nome 4

Connector, Receptacle (25 Pt) 14
Connector, Plug (25 Pt) 4, 14,17

Clamp, Cokble 14

Matar, 115% AC (105 RFM) 7
Detent, Tope Real 7
Screw (P4 Self-Tapping) 4
Plunger 7

Roller, Spring &

Flate, Foce 4

Fost Assembly 14, 16, 17
Serew Asembly 14, 17
Spring 7

Bag, Chad B

Clip, Spring %

Switch, Slida (5P=3T) 14
Brocket, Guide &

Post, Tope Guide &

Huk 7

Post, Tnp.: Guide &
Rail, Left 10

Spring 7

Bushing &

Decolecomania 11, 18
Spring, Torsion &

Post, Spring 7

LSlegve 1B

J:Inr_'qu. Plaskic 12
Cnnmiﬂer. Universal Tﬂpt I8
':l:-'-'m, Reas Tﬂpe 18
Pivet w Past, Sliding 18
Brocket w/Past, Pivor 18
Brackst, Hinge 18
Spring, Tomion 18

Arm, Low Tope 18
Decalcomania 18
Deecaleomania 18
Burten &

Pod w/Adhesive 8
Bracket, Right Strike 19
Brocker, Lafr Serike 1%
Cecolcomonia 11

Lid &

Clip, Spring 8

Hardle &

Connactor, Cord (36 Pt 14
Clomp, Cable 14, 17

Connector, Circwit Card (15 Pt}

16, 17

Screw (4=40 = 1/4 Fil) 14
Panel Assembly, Electrical
service I, 12

Coble Assembly 4

Frame Assembly 1,13
Coble Assembly 15

Strip, Mounting 13
Cable w/Terminals 12
Strip, Terminal 15
Cover, Terminal Strip 15

Coble Assembly 14

Part
Blumber

148578
14A584
148584
148587
148588
148580
1485924+
148574
145839
148840
14884 1
145847
14E843
14E844
11355["-
148853
148854
14B855
146854
148857
148858
146857
148340
148841
145724
48725
14872%
148730
14573 v
149732
1aR734
P49 738
149739
14g740%=
149745
149744
149747
149748
145749
149750
149752
149753
145754
149755
14%757
145758
14975%
1459761
145752
149743
1457 6
| 40745
49757
149768
149771
149773
149774
149775
149774
149778
149779
149781
149782 **
1497E3**
149792
14501
14590%

Description and
Fage Mumber

Coble Assembly 16
Plote, Mounting 17
Reloy (2100 Ohmd 17
Coble Assembly 17
Cable w Teminals 17
Cable Assembly 17
Panel, Rear 3, 5

Fuse (25 Amp SL-BL) 13
Brocket, Resistor 14
Resistor (5 Ohm) 14

Bar, Mounting 14

Flate, Disde 14
Rectifigr 14

Connector, Card (16 Pr) 14
Power Supply 1, 13, 14
Capocitor (36,000 mid) 13
Capacitor {3,750 mfd] 13
Capocitor (&6 mid) 13
Resistor (30 Ohm) 13
Resistor (3 Cthm} 13
Caopacitor (10,000 mfd) 3
Diode 13

Diode 13

Tromaformer 13

Eey 4

Plate, Switeh 4

Shud 4

Cobingt 3

P-nml_, Front &

Fr|:|r'n1;|-ll Inner 7 ta b1, 18
Lever w Hub @

Laver ¥

Lever Y

Dn:-:-r.. Fraat 3

Rafler, Driver ¥

F'u”-&:.-' 7

Fl.llll!':.- 7

Post ¥

Foller, Tope Feex ¥

Bl =v" %

Bracket, Motor Mounting #
Cq:;n-g.. Farn Whegl &
Plate w Bracket 3, ¥
Motor (115 ACY 9

Rail, Right Mounting 10
frocker 10

Post 10

Cantainer, Tape 11
Coor, Plastic 11

Post 11, 18

Brockes, Pivot 11

Arm, Low Tepe 11
Cover, Plosric 19

Pin, Hinge 18

S5leave, Fan 7

Sorew, Shoulder (10=32) 10
Chonnel, Left &
Chonnel, Right &

RI:H;IIL, Moynting =
Screw, Shoubder (1/°4=-3F) 10
Tube, Chod 18

Bail &

Parel, Control 4

Caver, Panel 4
Suppressor, Mofse 12
Rack, Lowar 3

':nr\d_, Identification 4

**hefer to poge 2 for Finish suffix



Part
FHumber

149910
149911
149912
149913
149914
149715
149914
149917
149519
145520
145521
149922
149823
145055
145960
145942
145963
145044
149965
149957
149971
149974
150089
150687
150556
151073

151335
151348
150411
151412
151415
150414
151418
151442
151410
151418
151826
151430
151431

51832
1531637
151642
151485
151586
1515687
151688
151692
151722
151723
151827
151939
152441
153037
153103
1534631
155750

1535752
155754
155755

154230

Description and
Poge Mumber

Brocket, Laft Hinga 11
Brocket, Right Hinge 11
Bracket, Left 10

Bracket, Right 10

Plote, Vibration Dempener 10
Plate, Support 10

Bracket, Motor Mounting 7
Lotch &

Plote w/Post &

Arm, Tope Sensing &

Plate &

Bracket, Stiike 19

Brocket 1%

PMTJ 'I'npn Guide &

Cable w/Teminals ¥

Post, Tape Guide &

Pin &

Bracket 7

Cﬂhlt wﬂ:rmimh 7

Lever w,Shaft 7

Bail 7

Switch, Mereury 7,11, 18
Soraw (4=-40 x 172 Fil) 14
Stud ¥

Irsulator (1-4) 7

Serew (4=40 x 5732 Fil) 9,

14 1o 17

Stud 7, 12

Screw (6-40 x 3/8 Fil) 6,168,107
Block, Terminal 12

Insulator (1=%) 12

Block, Terminal 7

Mut (6=-40 Hex) 7, 12, 16
Fuse (10 Amp) 12

Screw (&-40x 1/2 Hex] 11
Washer, Flat 11, 18

Serew (&=40 x 7716 Fil) 14
Terminal 4,7, 12, 14, 17
Screw (5-40 = 1/4 Hex) 7.9, 12
Screw (S-40 « 5114 Hax} &, 7, 12,
14, 15

Screw (6=40 x 378 Hex) 7, 9
Screw (4-40 x 1/4 Fil) 4
Screw [6=40 x 3/4 Fil) @
Screw (4-40 « 5716 Fil) 14
Screw (4-40 x 3/8 Fil) 7.9, 14, 14
Serew (4=40 x 7716 Fil} 3
Screw (4-40 x 578 Fil) 14
Screw (6-40 = 3716 Fil) 16
Screw (=40 x 37186 Hex) 11
Serew (10-32 « 178 Hex) 10
Strop, Teminal 12

Grnmmp-‘l', Rubbar |.?_, 17
‘Washer, Flat %

Spring 8

S orew {l—dﬂ' Stlf—'npp'mgj 4
Metwark, Spark Suppression 14
Eleeve, Insulating (3732 1D x
1/2" Lg) 17

Sleeve, lnsulating (5764 1D =
1/2" Lg) 4

Sleave, Insulating (1716 1D x
1/2" Lg) 16

Sleeve, Insuloting (11,784 1D x
5/8" Lg) 14

Stud, Lifter Pivot 11

MUMERICAL INDEX (Continued)

Part Description and
MHumber Page Mumber
156536  Serew (4-40 = 1/8 Fil) B

156768  Serew (B-32 x ¥/32 Hex) 7, 9

154901  Post, Eccantric ¥

157215 Mount, Vibratlan 10

158588 Past 15

1598610 Mount, Vibration 10

160352  Plug, Bonana 14

160854  Pin, Rall 7

181552  Serew {10-32 Spl) 10

161708  Lateh, Mognetic 3, &

161711 Block, Guide 8

161716  Block, Suppart B

162725  Depressor, Chod &

162890 Cable 9

1653008 Tymret 15, 17

1653027 Mebwork, Spork Suppression 14

170843 Mount, Vibmation 10

171319 Resistor (50 Chm) 13

171501 Relay 14, 14, 17

171502 Relay 17

171507  Relay 17

171517 Cover, Dust 17

171518 Cover, Dust 17

171526 Resistor (1500 Ohm) 13

171414 Diede 13

171615 Dicde 13

171642 Fuse (1.6 Amp) 13

171644  Fuse (1.5 Amp) 13

17 1664 Bracker 13

171831  Copaciter (10 mfd) 17

172715 Screw, Coptive (10-24) 3

172763 Mut, Grip 3

173114 Pin &

173578 Connector, ﬂe::pd'-nd:ll: {50 Pt}
14, 14, 17

173579  Connector, Plug (30 Pr) 14,16, 17

173715 Terminal, Plug Typa 4, 14, 17

173716 Terminal, Receptacle Type 14,
18, 17

173974  Screw (10=32 x 516 Hex) 10,
11, 18

174001  Connector, Receptocle (3 Pt) 12

174678 Nut, Speed 4

1747974  Screw (6-40 x 378 Fil) 14

176163  Jumper {18~ Black) 7

177520 Cord, Circuit {(ECS20) 15

177579 Card, Circuit (ECS7F} 17

1776101 Rectifier 14, 17

177664 Ciiode 13

178844 Waristor 17

179495 Screw (10-24 x 1/2 Hex) B8

151014 Grommet, Rubber 16

181307 Sleeve, Insulating (15784 1D x
1" Lg) 7

181392  Temminal ¥

181664 Resistor (680 Ohm) 17

182510 Cord, Power 12, 14

182524 Button Assembly 4

1E2530 Strip A:.:crnhl:,.-, Lomp 4

182539  Connector, Receplacle Type
(15 P1) 14, 16

1B2540  Connector, Plug Type (15 Pt)
15, 16

182643 Terminal, Plug Type 14, 15, 14

162544 Termiral, R-m:uphnl:lu T:..'Fu: 14

a3l Labal 18

Part
Mumbar

192081
192082
192148
192169
152207
192781
1¥3173
153943
194930
194831
198019
158092
19E&50
1%ERTD
19EEZ1
199530
199532
199534
199540
15954
199545
199545
199568
199570
199371
1#R572
199573

179574
199575
199576
199577
| 99578
199580
199584
199587
199588
199587
199784

199788
1Tay
199790
199791
199793
199754
199785
199778
199759
195800
19980
199901
30054
a0 574
02932
3034605
J0AETS
J03478
307841
J0E473
J084%35
J0B547
J08544
JorRare
A11158
315778

155 2, SECTION 592-808-800

Deseription end
Page Mumbar

Ring 10

Bushing 10

Ring 10

Bushing 10

Pin, Roll ¢

Jcraw (5-40 Spl) &, 19
Flasher 14

Coble Assembly 5

Grille 5

Clip 5

Lamp (&Y 4

Fan 5

Kay, Polarizing 14, 17
strip, Mounting 14, 15
strip, Top Mounting 14, 15
Sorew, Shoulder (4-40) 4, 18, 17
Lack Assembly, Sliding 4, 17
Clomp, Cable 4, 17
Module, Receiver 1, 13, 14
Post, Sliding Lock 14, 14, 17
Strip, Terminal {2 Pt) 14
Lamp (48Y} 4

Brocket, Reloy Mounting 14
Modifieation Kit 14

Past 1&

Plate, Modnting 18

Maotar w/'Copacitar, Synchronous
(117V AC) 14

Hub 14

Halder, Bruth 18

Brmh, Contact 15

Covar 16

Bushing, Snap 16

Disk, Coding 1&

Teminal, Toper Fin 17
Brockat, Top Rela:.f IFi
Brocket, Bottom Relay 17
Recepiocle, Relay 17
Receiving Station kentifier
Agzembly 1, 16
Modification Kir 1, 17
Flota, Mounting 14

Plate, Mounting 1&

Plate, Mounting 14

Flug Assembly 14

Cable Assembly 14

Cable Assembly 14

Lock Assembly, Sliding 14
Clomp, Cable 16

Frome 13

Brocket, Mounting 12
Reel, Tape ¥

Spring, Torsion %

Latch, Door 18

Chute, Chad B

Cord, Circuit (ECA05) 14
Card, Circuit [ECE7S) 14
Card, Cireuit (ECS7B) 14
Flate, identification 4
Switch, Pushbutton 4

Lens, White 4

Baloy 17

Ft.:ln:,-' 14

Metwork, Spark Suppression 7
Chute, Chad H

Cover Assembly 1%

Poge 21
21 Pages



